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Name

ANTIP DALMIA

Flat/Door/Block No

GROUNDFLOOR

Road/Street/Post Offi ce

Town/City/District

KOLKATA

inn nf AOfWard/Circle) ll

Name Of PremisesiBuildingA/illage Form No. which
has been
electronicallY
transmitted
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Area/LocalitY

HAZRAROAD
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NG

Individual
Status

Aadhaar NumberPin
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1 Gross total income
3 1 8535

2 Deductions under ChaPter-VI-A

Total Income

Current Year loss, if;anY

Net tax PaYable

Interest PaYable

T^ral faY and interest OaYable

J 967540
3

3a
0

3a
4

122063

4
5

0

5
6
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122063
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Taxes Paid
a Advance Ta,r 7a 0

125269

0
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b TDS

c TCS

l-sarassessment Tax 7d
7e 125269

. fotut Ta-xes Paid (7a+7b+7c d)

8

1
10

0

8 Tax Payable (6-'le)

-

3210

9 Refund (7e-6)

10 Exempt Income
Agriculture

Others
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